
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 01 July 2022

M M1/2/3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AD ASTRA Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R10, P 5P 1M 1M M1/2D. Matic 520936 21/0316

 2 MANTON BLAZE Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 1M M1/2D. Sanderson 497758 17/0205

 3 HARDAWAY HARADA Last start Masters placegetter BUL, 21/06/2022, R6, M 3M 4P 4M M2/1/2R. Marsden 488910 42/0231

 4 FREEWAY LASS Weighted points score BUL, 07/06/2022, R5, M 6M 2M 2M M2/2/1P. Oldfield 497762 12/0252

 5 ROMAN REMISS Weighted points score BUL, 21/06/2022, R6, M 4M 6P 3M M2/1/1M. Wilcox 522011 21/0210

 6 MAN OF SUN Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R7, P 7P 5Y 3M M2/2/2S. Ngurah 508232 9/0171

 7 ROAD LEE LASS Weighted points score BUL, 07/06/2022, R4, P 2P 4M 4P M3/1P. Oldfield 497759 12/0170

 8 FRENCH ROSE Weighted points score RIS, 18/06/2022, R7, M 4M 3M 5M M3/1C. Betts 521578 9/0164

 9 HAY GOOD LOOKING Weighted points score NOW, 13/06/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 7M M3/1K. Sherd 492960 14/0136
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 01 July 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON CURRENT Last start winner DUB, 25/06/2022, R10, P 1P 7P 4P 4/1/2P. Britt 534621 11/10234

 2 ZENITH FAY Last start winner BUL, 21/06/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 3P 4/1/2D. Rowe 528706 8/6231

 3 LAMANCHA Last start winner TEM, 23/06/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 4P 4/1/2T. O'Keefe 543232 7/5171

 4 BIG TOWN PEPPA Last start placegetter GBN, 24/06/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2I. Robinson 545260 7/4276

 5 DANA HANK Last start placegetter TEM, 23/06/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 5P 4/1/2R. Edenborough 508730 14/7216

 6 CANDY CORVETTE Last start winner GBN, 24/06/2022, R9, P 1P 8P 6P 5/2P. Massa 552138 3/2162

 7 FLY AWAY FRANK Last start placegetter TEM, 23/06/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 5P 5/1R. Edenborough 542723 5/3153

 8 LAGOON CAMILE Last start placegetter GBN, 24/06/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 7P 5/4R. Webster 539661 4/0147

 9 ALL TOO COLD Dropping in grade RIC, 17/06/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 4P 5/1P. Barnes 530606 9/5159

 10 RUN HOME JACK 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 25/06/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1P. Britt 545352 5/4126

 11 SPRINGVIEW MAGIC Weighted points score BAT, 11/04/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 1P 5/3G. Sheather 538883 7/1227

 12 KNOW ETHICS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1P. Britt 544353 4/3222

 13 HESTON'S MATE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 1P 5/3M. Anesbury 545233 2/1207

 14 CAWBOURNE BIG AL Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 5P 5/2J. Woodham 535123 3/2198

 15 CHASING CLOUT Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1G. Anesbury 540442 8/5159

 16 COUGHLIN Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 1Y 5/2D. Sanderson 547115 7/2157

 17 ZIPPING TRENT Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1L. Hannaford 517686 15/9152

 18 COBRA KAI Weighted points score RIS, 14/05/2022, R4, Y 7Y 4Y 2P 5/1S. Thornton 533737 5/3148

 19 CRASH EDITION Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 6P 5/3J. Diehm 536216 2/1144

 20 TOWERING GEM Weighted points score RIC, 19/06/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3B. Smith 546469 2/1144

 21 JACK'S DEBACLE Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 3P 5/3P. Cini 541405 2/1141

 22 DAUNTLESS Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 6P 5/3D. Sanderson 547114 2/1138

 23 TOWERING SMITH Weighted points score RIS, 18/06/2022, R7, M 7M 7P 2M 5/1B. Smith 520493 9/8132

 24 EXCESS POWER Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4R. Matic 543291 2/0124

 25 EBBY ROSE Weighted points score GBN, 17/06/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/0123

 26 DANA EVIL EYE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 6P 5/2R. Edenborough 535127 7/2120

 27 TENDER HEIGHTS Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R10, P 6P 1Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 549715 1/0111

 28 DANA GINGER 1 Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 4P 5/2R. Edenborough 542721 3/2111

 29 DAYLIGHT AHEAD Weighted points score DUB, 26/03/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4J. Woodham 543539 1/0109

 30 BRIDIE'S SUGARS Weighted points score GBN, 17/06/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 5P 5/3L. Worthy 539812 2/1108

 31 FIRKIN Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R11, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4R. Camilleri 539432 1/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 01 July 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 LUMEAH FINN Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2022, R4, P 8P 2P 7P 5/2G. Abernethy 526376 3/2102

 33 TOWERING STAR Weighted points score RIS, 18/06/2022, R4, Y 6Y 4P 4P 5/1B. Smith 538122 4/393

 34 LUMEAH GEORGE Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 7P 5/1G. Abernethy 526370 6/590

 35 VULCAN GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R10, P 4P 7Y 2Y 5/4C. Lovelee 541842 1/088

 36 RED SPRING STAR Weighted points score GBN, 17/06/2022, R8, P 8P (FEL)P 7P 5/1B. Shoobert 491772 9/885

 37 ALBION LAD Weighted points score GBN, 17/06/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2F. Shoobert 497397 3/273
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 01 July 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CANDY CORVETTE Last start winner GBN, 24/06/2022, R9, P 1P 8P 6P 5/2P. Massa 552138 3/2162

 2 FLY AWAY FRANK Last start placegetter TEM, 23/06/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 5P 5/1R. Edenborough 542723 5/3153

 3 LAGOON CAMILE Last start placegetter GBN, 24/06/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 7P 5/4R. Webster 539661 4/0147

 4 ALL TOO COLD Dropping in grade RIC, 17/06/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 4P 5/1P. Barnes 530606 9/5159

 5 RUN HOME JACK 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 25/06/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1P. Britt 545352 5/4126

 6 SPRINGVIEW MAGIC Weighted points score BAT, 11/04/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 1P 5/3G. Sheather 538883 7/1227

 7 KNOW ETHICS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1P. Britt 544353 4/3222

 8 HESTON'S MATE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 1P 5/3M. Anesbury 545233 2/1207

 9 CAWBOURNE BIG AL Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 5P 5/2J. Woodham 535123 3/2198

 10 CHASING CLOUT Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1G. Anesbury 540442 8/5159

 11 COUGHLIN Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 1Y 5/2D. Sanderson 547115 7/2157

 12 ZIPPING TRENT Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1L. Hannaford 517686 15/9152

 13 COBRA KAI Weighted points score RIS, 14/05/2022, R4, Y 7Y 4Y 2P 5/1S. Thornton 533737 5/3148

 14 TOWERING GEM Weighted points score RIC, 19/06/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3B. Smith 546469 2/1144

 15 CRASH EDITION Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 6P 5/3J. Diehm 536216 2/1144

 16 JACK'S DEBACLE Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 3P 5/3P. Cini 541405 2/1141

 17 DAUNTLESS Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 6P 5/3D. Sanderson 547114 2/1138

 18 TOWERING SMITH Weighted points score RIS, 18/06/2022, R7, M 7M 7P 2M 5/1B. Smith 520493 9/8132

 19 EXCESS POWER Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4R. Matic 543291 2/0124

 20 EBBY ROSE Weighted points score GBN, 17/06/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/0123

 21 DANA EVIL EYE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 6P 5/2R. Edenborough 535127 7/2120

 22 TENDER HEIGHTS Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R10, P 6P 1Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 549715 1/0111

 23 DANA GINGER 1 Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 4P 5/2R. Edenborough 542721 3/2111

 24 DAYLIGHT AHEAD Weighted points score DUB, 26/03/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4J. Woodham 543539 1/0109

 25 BRIDIE'S SUGARS Weighted points score GBN, 17/06/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 5P 5/3L. Worthy 539812 2/1108

 26 LUMEAH FINN Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2022, R4, P 8P 2P 7P 5/2G. Abernethy 526376 3/2102

 27 FIRKIN Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R11, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4R. Camilleri 539432 1/0102

 28 TOWERING STAR Weighted points score RIS, 18/06/2022, R4, Y 6Y 4P 4P 5/1B. Smith 538122 4/393

 29 LUMEAH GEORGE Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 7P 5/1G. Abernethy 526370 6/590

 30 VULCAN GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R10, P 4P 7Y 2Y 5/4C. Lovelee 541842 1/088

 31 RED SPRING STAR Weighted points score GBN, 17/06/2022, R8, P 8P (FEL)P 7P 5/1B. Shoobert 491772 9/885
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 01 July 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ALBION LAD Weighted points score GBN, 17/06/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2F. Shoobert 497397 3/273
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 01 July 2022

P FFA 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOB'S WAY Last start winner GBN, 17/06/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 1P 1/2C. Priestley 532457 17/15294

 2 BEVEN'S DESIRE Last start placegetter TEM, 23/06/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 2P 1/1T. O'Keefe 528610 16/10315

 3 APOLLO SPEED Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 1P 1/1L. Worthy 539817 14/13363

 4 COSMIC EDITION Last start placegetter GBN, 10/06/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 3P 3/1/2J. Diehm 527803 6/5300

 5 ROYAL SWEETIE Weighted points score BUL, 03/05/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 2P 3/1/1D. Warren 534568 9/5240

 6 TELFORD Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2022, R12, P 7P 3P 1P 3/1/1K. Sanderson 547118 6/5203

 7 ASTON CURRENT Last start winner DUB, 25/06/2022, R10, P 1P 7P 4P 4/1/2P. Britt 534621 11/10234

 8 ZENITH FAY Last start winner BUL, 21/06/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 3P 4/1/2D. Rowe 528706 8/6231

 9 LAMANCHA Last start winner TEM, 23/06/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 4P 4/1/2T. O'Keefe 543232 7/5171

 10 BIG TOWN PEPPA Last start placegetter GBN, 24/06/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2I. Robinson 545260 7/4276

 11 DANA HANK Last start placegetter TEM, 23/06/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 5P 4/1/2R. Edenborough 508730 14/7216
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 01 July 2022

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SCARLETT ROSE Last start placegetter GBN, 11/02/2022, R2, P 2P M/1L. Worthy 539815 0/0134

 2 BIG TOWN CALVIN Last start placegetter GBN, 24/06/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 2P M/1I. Robinson 545257 0/0131

 3 CIRCULAR KEY Last start placegetter GBN, 24/06/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 4P M/1A. Tutt 536682 0/0114

 4 DETROIT CITY Last start placegetter BUL, 21/06/2022, R2, P 2P 6P 4P M/1S. Thornton 539887 0/083

 5 TARRAGANDA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 18/06/2022, R1, Y 5P 3Y M/1R. Mcdonald 549714 0/088

 6 ANGRY ANN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 15/06/2022, R3, P 7P 2P 8Y M/1S. Simonetta 548093 0/070

 7 SWEET TOOTH First start M/1R. Mcdonald 551661 0/00

 8 TOAD'S TURNPIKE 2 First start M/1S. Lambley 549267 0/00

 9 SENORITA WILLOW Weighted points score DUB, 26/03/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 5Y M/1J. Woodham 523594 0/050

 10 WARDEN JODIE Weighted points score RIC, 22/06/2022, R3, P 5P 6P M/1S. Simonetta 548088 0/048

 11 SIRIUS MISS Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 7P M/1L. Hannaford 551612 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 01 July 2022

P 4/5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZANDER Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 1P 4/1/1P. Cini 532696 10/0171

 2 TRACES Last start winner GBN, 24/06/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 5/4L. Hannaford 550513 1/0105

 3 LUMEAH MILLA 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 24/06/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 5/4G. Abernethy 526373 8/0270

 4 RESERVOIR GOLD Last start placegetter BAT, 27/06/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4P. Barnes 539774 3/0207

 5 NOEL'S DESIRE Last start placegetter TEM, 23/06/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 4P 5/2T. O'Keefe 540761 8/2153

 6 QUEEN BOLT Last start Provincial winner DUB, 25/06/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3E. Hughes 542934 4/1237

 7 MOWSKI STAR Weighted points score WPK, 20/04/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1D. Warren 542061 4/3258

 8 KNOW ETHICS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 1P 5/4P. Britt 544353 4/0222

 9 GREY WORM 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 1P 5/4C. Lovelee 550742 4/0213

 10 HESTON'S MATE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4M. Anesbury 545233 2/0207

 11 SKEDADDLE LURCH Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 7P 5/4A. Tutt 536772 3/0163

 12 FERNANDO BENANDO Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4G. Anesbury 539461 8/0144

 13 MR. FLIP FLOP 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2022, R12, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4S. Archer 537172 7/0135

 14 RUN HOME JACK 1 Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4P. Britt 545352 5/0126

 15 TESTIMONY Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R8, Y 4Y 5P 1P 5/3S. Thornton 524429 4/1121

 16 DANA EVIL EYE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3R. Edenborough 535127 7/1120

 17 BRINDABELLA BOY Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1D. Cormie 529586 8/6114

 18 DANA GINGER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4R. Edenborough 542721 3/0111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 01 July 2022

P 5 440 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MOWSKI BELLA Grade order Grade 4 1P 4P 1P 4/1/2D. Warren 542054 8/4195

 2 LUMEAH MILLA 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/4G. Abernethy 526373 8/0270

 3 LAGOON CLISSOLD Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3P 5/1R. Webster 539665 5/3254

 4 DEVIL KING Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5P 5/1R. Littlefield 548871 5/3252

 5 STONE MASON Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 6P 5/3K. Mulrine 539798 7/1233

 6 GREY WORM 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 1P 5/4C. Lovelee 550742 4/0213

 7 STONEY MCBRIDE Grade order Grade 5 3P 4C 2P 5/2S. Simonetta 539797 8/2202

 8 WINLOCK KING Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5/4A. Weekes 548774 1/0184

 9 STORMY GRANT Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 4P 5/3G. Abernethy 526041 6/1171

 10 CITY LIFE Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 5P 5/4S. Simonetta 540351 2/0135
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 01 July 2022

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRACES Last start winner GBN, 24/06/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 5/4L. Hannaford 550513 1/0105

 2 LUMEAH MILLA 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 24/06/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 5/4G. Abernethy 526373 8/0270

 3 RESERVOIR GOLD Last start placegetter BAT, 27/06/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4P. Barnes 539774 3/0207

 4 NOEL'S DESIRE Last start placegetter TEM, 23/06/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 4P 5/2T. O'Keefe 540761 8/2153

 5 QUEEN BOLT Last start Provincial winner DUB, 25/06/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3E. Hughes 542934 4/1237

 6 MOWSKI STAR Weighted points score WPK, 20/04/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1D. Warren 542061 4/3258

 7 KNOW ETHICS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 1P 5/4P. Britt 544353 4/0222

 8 GREY WORM 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 1P 5/4C. Lovelee 550742 4/0213

 9 HESTON'S MATE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4M. Anesbury 545233 2/0207

 10 SKEDADDLE LURCH Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 7P 5/4A. Tutt 536772 3/0163

 11 FERNANDO BENANDO Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4G. Anesbury 539461 8/0144

 12 MR. FLIP FLOP 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2022, R12, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4S. Archer 537172 7/0135

 13 RUN HOME JACK 1 Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4P. Britt 545352 5/0126

 14 TESTIMONY Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R8, Y 4Y 5P 1P 5/3S. Thornton 524429 4/1121

 15 DANA EVIL EYE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3R. Edenborough 535127 7/1120

 16 BRINDABELLA BOY Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1D. Cormie 529586 8/6114

 17 DANA GINGER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4R. Edenborough 542721 3/0111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 01 July 2022

P MDN 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HANK THE TANK Last start placegetter GBN, 24/06/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 5P M/1R. Littlefield 552270 0/0107

 2 WHIPPING DANCE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 13/06/2022, R2, P

BAT, 06/06/2022, R2, P

5P 3P 3P M/1P. Britt 547613 0/0112

 3 TOAD'S TURNPIKE 1 First start M/1S. Lambley 549267 0/00

 4 EXODUS Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 20/05/2022, R1, P 6P M/1A. Tutt 539287 0/042

 5 MORE SIRIUS Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R1, P 6P 4P M/1L. Hannaford 551610 0/052

 6 PETER'S JOURNEY Weighted points score RIC, 22/06/2022, R2, P 6P 4Y M/1S. Simonetta 548095 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 01 July 2022

P 2 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SONIC OAK Last start winner GBN, 24/06/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 6P 2/1/2A. Rowe 537503 14/10327
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 01 July 2022

P 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRING METEOR Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 7P 3/1/1J. Board 544669 8/5195

 2 BARTON Weighted points score WPK, 25/06/2022, R5, C 4C 1P 2P 3/1/2L. Worthy 535116 7/6187
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